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VIRGINIAN GASOLINE & OIL CO.

MAP SHOWING
WELL TO BE ABANDONED
SCALE :-1INCH = 660 FEET




Ry i
e W

« BIRD N0, 1094 WELL, Heoo 251 0.7, ~Kanawhs,

Big Sendy District, Xanewha County, W, Va.
o

c
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By Virginian Gasoline & 0i1 Co,, Charleston, W. Va,
On 71 acreg, surface mm@& by Jo Be Bollins et al,, Clendenin,

!

Wo ‘%Fﬂ” and mineral rights by BTthel C, Tisker et al.,
Clendenin, W, Va,

Well was completed Oct, €, 1919,

Elevation, 1194 B

10% caging, 18%; @#ws 558Y; 6-F/88, 1968ty B3 16u, 21617,

Vo codl was encountered,

Well was shot at 230223521,

Producing hole, Abandonment reported to Dept, of Wines Mar, 1, 1933,

Top. Eottom, Thickness,

Sand, blue 0 - 18 18
Sandrock 18 - 125 107
Sand 125 - um 245
Red roclk 470 - 500 70
Lime shell 500~ ERE £Z
Sand BEE - 650 132
Slate 690 - 7% bo
Sand _ 730 - 900 170
8late Q00 - 925 25
Sand SEh - G975 RO
Slate 975 - 1000 25
Sand 1000 - 1100 100
Lime shell; black 1100 - 1220 120
Sand 1220 - 1260 uo
Slate and shell 1260 - 1380 120
Send 1380 - 1uo% o5
Slate 1405 - 110 5
Salt Samé 1410 - 1765 355
Cave 1765 - 1770 5
Slate and shell 1770 - 1810 4o
Maxton Sand 1810 - 1940 130
Little Lime 1940 - 1955 15
Fencil Cave 1955 — 196L g
 Big Lime 1964 ~ 2008 13h
Eig Injun Sand (gas, 2100-2117t%) 2098 - 2128 30
Slate and shell 2128 - 2302 17k
Weir Sand (0il pay, 2302-2305!) 2302 - 2352 50
Lime, black 2352 - 2362 10

Slate, to bottom 2362 - 2368 6



